
AOS Stadspark
Antwerpen 5.5.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

Ruud SCHONEWILLE
Borasca
Omloop : H:1
Afstand : 1860m
Tijd : 0:24:39 (13'15"/km)

19/29 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Warre DE CUYPER 0:08:35
2. Brent VLEUGELS 0:09:16
3. Stoffel VAN EECKHOUDT 0:10:45

1. 31 00:01:30 123m 12'12"/km
2. 32 00:01:32 00:03:02 109m 14'04"/km
3. 33 00:01:27 00:04:29 74m 19'36"/km
4. 34 00:01:06 00:05:35 73m 15'04"/km
5. 35 00:01:32 00:07:07 102m 15'02"/km
6. 36 00:04:35 00:11:42 319m 14'22"/km
7. 37 00:01:11 00:12:53 97m 12'12"/km
8. 38 00:04:59 00:17:52 95m 52'27"/km
9. 39 00:03:42 00:21:34 202m 18'19"/km

10. 40 00:01:36 00:23:10 122m 13'07"/km
11. 41 00:01:03 00:24:13 90m 11'40"/km
12. 999 00:00:26 00:24:39 27m 16'03"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4032
https://www.helga-o.com

